

h  
ITEM NO.51

COURT NO.10

SECTION II

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).2143/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 22/02/2005 in CRLMB No. 923/2005 of  
The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)

KAMLAKANT CHAUBEY

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTAR PRADESH

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record and office report )

Date: 25/07/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA

For Petitioner(s)

M/s SWA Qadri, Mohd. Saud, Ravi Prakash,  
Lakshmi Raman Singh, Advs.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Tag with SLP(Cr) No.693/2005.

[Naresh Kumar]

Court Master

[Vijay Dhawan]

Court Master