

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Cr1) No(s).693/2005

(From the final judgement and order dated 24/11/2004 in CRLBA No.
19695/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT ALLAHABAD)UPENDRA KUMAR SINGH
(s)

Petitioner

VERSUS

MUNNA CHOUBEY @ VYOMESH CHOUBEY & ANR.
(s)

Respondent

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T., stay, PERMISSION TO FILE
ADDL. DOCUMENTS and office report)

WITH SLP(Cr1) NO. 2143 of 2005

(With appln(s) for permission to place addl. documents on record)
(With office report)

Date: 28/11/2005 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.K. BALASUBRAMANYANFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Rohan Thawani, Adv.
Mr. Joseph Pookkatt, Adv.
Mr. Prashant Kumar, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. S. Wasim A. Qadri, Adv.
Mr. M. Khairate, Adv.
Mr. Chandra Prakash, Adv.
Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.Mr. Adesh Agarwal, AAG
Mr. C.D. Singh, Adv.
Mr. Praveen Swarup, AdvUPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RIssue Notice in S.L.P.(C) No.2143 of 2005. Service may be
effected dasti, if necessary.

List all the matters after two weeks.

(SUKHBIR PAUL KAUR)
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)
COURT MASTER